
INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:08/04/2023 & 10/04/2023  

BATCH NO 01 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2200510807 BPCC131 16144 PRANITA SHIVRAM SAKHARE 

2.  2200510915 BPCC131 16144 THOMAS JOHAN JACOB 

3.  2200510936 BPCC131 16144 MAHIMA PALLAB KUMAR SAHA 

4.  2200976626 BPCC131 16144 PRANJAL KHATRI 

5.  2201081287 BPCC131 16144 IRFAN AHMAD MIR 

6.  2250054766 BPCC131 16144 FARIDA 

7.  2250095810 BPCC131 16144 BAMJI ZINYA MINOO 

8.  2250125520 BPCC131 16144 FERNANDES CHRIS 

9.  2250282365 BPCC131 16144 SUFYAN SALIM RAJKOTWALA 

10.  2250488736 BPCC131 16144 MAYANK AVADHUT BAPAT 

11.  2250488799 BPCC131 16144 OM CHARI 

12.  2250614074 BPCC131 16144 YOGESH KUMAR 

13.  2250614670 BPCC131 16144 SONI KUMARI 

14.  2250663802 BPCC131 16144 SAKSHI SATISH KASHID 

15.  2250802662 BPCC131 16144 SAKINA KHUZEMA BANSWADAWALA 

16.  2250804670 BPCC131 16144 SHIBRA TUPKE 

17.  2250805070 BPCC131 16144 AMIT SINGH 

18.  2250806307 BPCC131 16144 BHANDARI VIDYOTMA RAJU 

19.  2250806396 BPCC131 16144 BHANDARI YASHASWINI RAJU 

20.  2250807638 BPCC131 16144 UKHALKAR AMAR DINKAR 

21.  2250808064 BPCC131 16144 KULKARNI PRATHAMESH VIKRANT 

22.  2250973557 BPCC131 16144 CHUMBLE RITWIK SHIRISH 

23.  2250996531 BPCC131 16144 SHIVAM RAJENDRA BHALERAO 

24.  2251064305 BPCC131 16144 SOMREI PANMEI 

25.  2251064877 BPCC131 16144 MANOJ KUMAR YADAV 

26.  2251527708 BPCC131 16144 CHRISTRAJ 

27.  2251527760 BPCC131 16144 ADKAR AVANTI MILIND 

28.  2251528387 BPCC131 16144 JOEL BALID 

29.  2251529613 BPCC131 16144 SACHIN 

30.  2251530147 BPCC131 16144 JANITA SHETTY 

31.  2251676682 BPCC131 16144 NIKITA JAGANNATH BHUJBAL 

32.  2252032920 BPCC131 16144 VARRUN NAIR 

33.  2252268833 BPCC131 16144 SERENA SACHIN NAIK 

34.  2252269212 BPCC131 16144 VIJAY KUMAR 

35.  2252269465 BPCC131 16144 SHRAVANI NAGESH JITE 

36.  2252662488 BPCC131 16144 YAMANI KHUTAIJA SHABBIR 

37.  2252823197 BPCC131 16144 RESHMA ARUN KHUNTE 

38.  2253013518 BPCC131 16144 KESHAV CHAUDHARY 

39.  2253048448 BPCC131 16144 SAMRUDDHI SANJAY WAGH 

40.  2253277090 BPCC131 16144 NEILESH OHALL 

41.  2253485330 BPCC131 16144 SHRIVARDHAN MANOHAR MALGE 

42.  2253485366 BPCC131 16144 MORE KARUNA ANANDA 

43.  2253592338 BPCC131 16144 VARUN AMARNATH MISHRA 

44.  2253779714 BPCC131 16144 JOSHI SIDDHI SARANG 

45.  2254099028 BPCC131 16144 PRTISHTHA SAXENA 

46.  2254426692 BPCC131 16144 MULLA TAMANNA AJIJ 

47.  2254535651 BPCC131 16144 MARK C DONALD SUCHIANG 

48.  2254616584 BPCC131 16144 KAGADE PRIYANKA PANDURANG 

49.  2254617404 BPCC131 16144 DARADE SIDDHI RAGHUNATH 

50.  2254722740 BPCC131 16144 ARWA.HOZEFA.BAHRAINWALA 



51.  198394199 BPCC131 16144(85) SAURABH KUMAWAT 

52.  2001274144 BPCC131 16144(85) MOHAMMAD NIZAMUDDIN 

53.  2001924527 BPCC131 16144(85) CHINNAMMA K 

54.  2005520610 BPCC131 16144(85) MOHAMMED IRFAN L 

55.  2003249290 BPCC131 16144(85) HARINATH T S 

56.  198388550 BPCC131 16144(85) PARAS KUMAR 

57.  198391161 BPCC131 16144(85) ANAND KISHORE 

58.  2004442391 BPCC131 16144(85) UDAY THITE 

59.  198391320 BPCC131 16144(85) KARTIK KAKARADDI V 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:11/04/2023 & 12/04/2023  

BATCH NO 01 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  195567170 BPCC134 16144 MANWAR RUTUJA OMPRAKASH 

2.  2002507615 BPCC134 16144 CHIPLUNKAR JAIDEEP UJWAL 

3.  2002620853 BPCC134 16144 VIVIAN PAUL 

4.  2002923715 BPCC134 16144 HAJRA MOHAMMED HUSSAIN BAGWAN 

5.  2003656070 BPCC134 16144 SAI ABHIJIT DESHPANDE 

6.  2003899547 BPCC134 16144 ANUP KUMAR MANDAL 

7.  2007106301 BPCC134 16144 BACHHAV SONAL PANKAJ 
8.  2007110940 BPCC134 16144 SIMRAN DEVENDRA GUJAR 

9.  2100444208 BPCC134 16144 KADAVIPARAMBIL  ROSELIN JOSE 

10.  2100472489 BPCC134 16144 SUKAINA NOORANI MOHD HUSEIN 

11.  2100826670 BPCC134 16144 CHANCHAL SUDHAKAR DIPAKE 

12.  2100892943 BPCC134 16144 BHUSKUTE ANURAG SUNIL 

13.  2101433260 BPCC134 16144 MONICA PAHILWANI 
14.  2101567969 BPCC134 16144 JANHAVI PRAVIN JAPE 

15.  2105870720 BPCC134 16144 MERLIN JOSEPH RAO 

16.  2105872390 BPCC134 16144 VIKRAM SAMSON GAMADIA 

17.  2106014605 BPCC134 16144 SMITHA JAYESH 

18.  2106251886 BPCC134 16144 BRANDON ERNEST RUSSELL 

19.  2106610538 BPCC134 16144 PALLAVI DINKARRAO ROKADE 

20.  2106610693 BPCC134 16144 ARJUN PRAKASH MALI 
21.  2106610883 BPCC134 16144 GAIKWAD SWAPNIL SURESH 

22.  2106612525 BPCC134 16144 ZAHEER NAZIR KHAN 

23.  2106930260 BPCC134 16144 QAZI ZAARA ANAM ZUBERUDDIN 

24.  2107034139 BPCC134 16144 AMRUTA CHAVAN 

25.  2107035114 BPCC134 16144 KULKARNI TANAYA MANDAR 

26.  2107174790 BPCC134 16144 DAYMA SHRADDHA KAILAS 

27.  2107318602 BPCC134 16144 KSHIPRA PRAVIN DESHPANDE 

28.  2107436890 BPCC134 16144 GUNJAL KUNAL JAGANNATH 

29.  2107519994 BPCC134 16144 ADITYA RAKHECHA 

30.  2107582810 BPCC134 16144 WAGH SHRAVANI VISHWANATH 

31.  2107583289 BPCC134 16144 ATIQ ANWAR SHAIKH 

32.  2107621178 BPCC134 16144 VARAD RAVINDRA DESHPANDE 

33.  2107784175 BPCC134 16144 SHUBHAM SHIVAJI BIRAJDAR 

34.  2108139094 BPCC134 16144 SUNIL ATMARAM SALUNKE 

35.  2108679960 BPCC134 16144 ATHAIDE CELINA STEPHEN 

36.  2109218290 BPCC134 16144 AISHWARYA SANJAY DANIEL 

37.  2109965830 BPCC134 16144 SHERLEY LEON ABRAHAM 

38.  198388550 BPCC134 16144(85) PARAS KUMAR 
39.  2004442391 BPCC134 16144(85) UDAY THITE 
40.  198391320 BPCC134 16144(85) KARTIK KAKARADDI V 

 

 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:13/04/2023 & 14/04/2023  

BATCH NO 01 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2200006165 BPCC101 16144 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR GAIKWAD 

2.  2200006191 BPCC101 16144 ISHA ROHAN KULKARNI 

3.  2200040690 BPCC101 16144 PRIYA KULKARNI 

4.  2200070360 BPCC101 16144 GANESH RAJESH AGARKAR 

5.  2200072130 BPCC101 16144 AAMIR ISAK SHAIKH 

6.  2200097170 BPCC101 16144 SIDDHARTH VERMA 

7.  2200098011 BPCC101 16144 TEJASHREE ANIL GULWADE 

8.  2200098372 BPCC101 16144 SAJWANI PUSHPRAJ DONGRE 

9.  2200158466 BPCC101 16144 NIDHI PATWARDHAN 

10.  2200189169 BPCC101 16144 CHAITRALI KALIDAS PILLEWAR 

11.  2200215118 BPCC101 16144 ANINDYA MAITRA 

12.  2200249479 BPCC101 16144 JUILEE ABHIJEET SHRINGARPURE 

13.  2200282570 BPCC101 16144 KRUTIKA DILEEP UGHADE 

14.  2200322116 BPCC101 16144 KAULAPURE PAVAN PANDURANG 

15.  2200322780 BPCC101 16144 SURBHI TRILOK SACHDEV 

16.  2200354108 BPCC101 16144 PARIKH MADHURI OMPRAKASH 

17.  2200355655 BPCC101 16144 PRITIKA ARORA 

18.  2200385650 BPCC101 16144 AVINASH GOVIND CHILVERI 

19.  2200477587 BPCC101 16144 SUDHIR VASANT MANAGULI 

20.  2200574627 BPCC101 16144 KHANDAIT GANESH DIPAK 

21.  2200575813 BPCC101 16144 DEEPALI PAWAR 

22.  2200606560 BPCC101 16144 KRUSHNA CHANDRAKANT MUNDANKAR 

23.  2200641387 BPCC101 16144 CHIRANJEET KUMAR PAINE 

24.  2200677630 BPCC101 16144 RUGVED RAMAKANT JOSHI 

25.  2200715509 BPCC101 16144 SANGAVE MANASI PRAKASH 

26.  2200748884 BPCC101 16144 VARUN JITENDRA SOVANI 

27.  2200749129 BPCC101 16144 RIDDHI NANDKUMAR KALATE 

28.  2200764015 BPCC101 16144 DEVESH SINHA 

29.  2200777769 BPCC101 16144 SUGANDHA LEEKHA 

30.  2200850730 BPCC101 16144 ANKUR PRIYAM 

31.  2200850828 BPCC101 16144 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA SONI 

32.  2200850896 BPCC101 16144 SOUMI BANERJEE 

33.  2200850920 BPCC101 16144 GAIKWAD ANUJA RAJESH 

34.  2200850999 BPCC101 16144 YASHWARDHAN JITENDRA DESALE 

35.  2200851064 BPCC101 16144 NEHA  GUJRANI 

36.  2200976539 BPCC101 16144 PUNAM GULAB GIRASE 

37.  2201012326 BPCC101 16144 SANIKA PATOLE 

38.  2201030192 BPCC101 16144 BHOLE GAURAV PRABHAKAR 

39.  2201030510 BPCC101 16144 PRACHI DILIP DALU 

40.  2201046012 BPCC101 16144 SANTOSH DATTATRAY BHOSALE 

41.  2201505024 BPCC101 16144 PENKAR SIDDHARTH BABAN 

42.  2201590140 BPCC101 16144 NEELAM ANANDRAO PATIL 

43.  2250004066 BPCC101 16144 DURMESH 

44.  2250022711 BPCC101 16144 JOEL JOHN ALPHONSO 

45.  2250035241 BPCC101 16144 PAGARE PRIYANKA SUDHAKAR 

46.  2250067932 BPCC101 16144 ADITTI 

47.  2250095831 BPCC101 16144 HAMENGAMON KHARSYNNIANG 

48.  2250127902 BPCC101 16144 DEEP VASWANI 

49.  2250136015 BPCC101 16144 HEMLATA PANDURANG GAIKWAD 

50.  2250136566 BPCC101 16144 SANADE SHAILESH MANOHAR 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:15/04/2023 & 17/04/2023  

BATCH NO 02 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2250138194 BPCC101 16144 ANANYA SATISH SARATHY 

2.  2250186464 BPCC101 16144 OSHIN TYAGI 

3.  2250186989 BPCC101 16144 SMITA SHIVAJIRAO CHAVAN 

4.  2250187901 BPCC101 16144 HARSHVARDHAN YADAV 

5.  2250189360 BPCC101 16144 AAYUSHI 

6.  2250190417 BPCC101 16144 AJINKYA PATALE 

7.  2250211802 BPCC101 16144 AAYUSH PANDE 

8.  2250212270 BPCC101 16144 SUYASH SADASHIV RAHEGAONKAR 

9.  2250230551 BPCC101 16144 ARUNDHATI CHANDRASEKHAR 

10.  2250234541 BPCC101 16144 SALONI SAHEBRAO GAIKWAD 

11.  2250234900 BPCC101 16144 TABE AUDUMBAR REVANSIDDHA 

12.  2250235363 BPCC101 16144 DESHPANDE NEERJA SHIRISH 

13.  2250235980 BPCC101 16144 AMISHA JADHAV 

14.  2250236987 BPCC101 16144 ANSHUL WAGHMARE 

15.  2250287710 BPCC101 16144 POOJA GAJANAN PHADATARE 

16.  2250299028 BPCC101 16144 NEERAV ANILKUMAR PILLAI 

17.  2250303154 BPCC101 16144 ANANYA DAMODARAN 

18.  2250359641 BPCC101 16144 ROHAN MAHADEV RATHOD 

19.  2250360806 BPCC101 16144 PATWARDHAN AKANKSHA ARVIND 

20.  2250361438 BPCC101 16144 SHATARUPA SARKER 

21.  2250361802 BPCC101 16144 BHADGAONKAR GAURI RAJENDRA 

22.  2250365325 BPCC101 16144 ANANYA GOSWAMI 

23.  2250386333 BPCC101 16144 SEEJA C CHACKO 

24.  2250387181 BPCC101 16144 HEMANT PANDEY 

25.  2250392022 BPCC101 16144 KHANDARE NAGSEN SUBHASH 

26.  2250492119 BPCC101 16144 MAAHI PARAG SAXENA 

27.  2250496222 BPCC101 16144 ASHUTOSH VITTHALRAO JADHAV 

28.  2250498483 BPCC101 16144 SAMRUDDHI SACHIN GADAGE 

29.  2250502182 BPCC101 16144 ASHWIN RAMESH IYER 

30.  2250666083 BPCC101 16144 CHANDRAPRAKASH NAMDEV PAWALE 

31.  2250666123 BPCC101 16144 SAGAR JAYVANT DUDHBAVANE 

32.  2250666191 BPCC101 16144 RANDAD GAURI ASHISHJI 

33.  2250666334 BPCC101 16144 STUTI TRIPATHI 

34.  2250666355 BPCC101 16144 NIRMALA 

35.  2250666360 BPCC101 16144 SABURI VASANT NIKAM 

36.  2250666400 BPCC101 16144 SHUBHADA  BERAD 

37.  2250666503 BPCC101 16144 MADGE SHWETA SHASHANK 

38.  2250666545 BPCC101 16144 PRAJAY NATH 

39.  2250666550 BPCC101 16144 SHREYAS RAVINDRA DEGLOORKAR 

40.  2250666587 BPCC101 16144 DIVYA ABRAHAM 

41.  2250666632 BPCC101 16144 PRATIK LONDHE 

42.  2250666714 BPCC101 16144 PRASHANT NAIK 

43.  2250666782 BPCC101 16144 NERALKAR TANAYA ANANT 

44.  2250666972 BPCC101 16144 SWATI SAHEBRAO KAPURE 

45.  2250691527 BPCC101 16144 RONAN DLIMA 

46.  2250695688 BPCC101 16144 MIHIKA LELE 

47.  2250715634 BPCC101 16144 HARISH RAJASEKARAN LALAPETH 

48.  2250988876 BPCC101 16144 DYUMANWANSHI SUPOSHPANI ARYA 

49.  2250995788 BPCC101 16144 CHAUHAN KALPANA RANVIR 

50.  2250997287 BPCC101 16144 DEEPA SHERIN 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:25/04/2023 & 26/04/2023  

BATCH NO 03 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2251008153 BPCC101 16144 MANE DNYANADA PRAKASH 

2.  2251008214 BPCC101 16144 KEDAR SURESHAPPA POPADE 

3.  2251008220 BPCC101 16144 DHANASHREE R DAHITNEKAR 

4.  2251008235 BPCC101 16144 RALE SHARAYU VIRENDRA 

5.  2251008277 BPCC101 16144 SHINDE ISHITA DNYANESHWAR 

6.  2251008301 BPCC101 16144 SNEHAL SHEKHAR BELHEKAR 

7.  2251008322 BPCC101 16144 PURNENDU MOHAN PANDEY 

8.  2251008359 BPCC101 16144 SHINDE ANANTA BABAN 

9.  2251008385 BPCC101 16144 EKTA BURMAN 

10.  2251008507 BPCC101 16144 NIKITA LAXMAN RATHOD 

11.  2251008554 BPCC101 16144 SAWARKAR VAISHNAVI PRALHAD 

12.  2251008641 BPCC101 16144 MISBA MAJID KHAN 

13.  2251008770 BPCC101 16144 SANKET SUBHASH BARGE 

14.  2251008826 BPCC101 16144 VINEET SHARMA 

15.  2251008868 BPCC101 16144 RUTUJA VASANT TAMBEKAR 

16.  2251008929 BPCC101 16144 SIDDIQUI RUQAIYA FATEMA 

17.  2251009020 BPCC101 16144 ARADHANA PRAMOD KHARAT 

18.  2251009083 BPCC101 16144 HARSHAL JAYAWANT 

19.  2251009191 BPCC101 16144 ATHARVA ANIL PAWAR 

20.  2251009308 BPCC101 16144 SURAJ MAHADEV JANRAV 

21.  2251009397 BPCC101 16144 SATYAM ANUP MALVIYA 

22.  2251009442 BPCC101 16144 YASH RAJENDRA YADAV 

23.  2251009479 BPCC101 16144 KHUSHEE LAXMIKANT PANJABI 

24.  2251009524 BPCC101 16144 SUSHMANJALI KANAJAM 

25.  2251009592 BPCC101 16144 RUTIK BHAURAO SONAWANE 

26.  2251009632 BPCC101 16144 SHRIKANT VINAY SWAMI 

27.  2251009680 BPCC101 16144 ASHADULLA KHAN 

28.  2251009756 BPCC101 16144 JAGANNATH SAKHARAM SURYAWANSHI 

29.  2251063171 BPCC101 16144 ARTH ULKESH SHEMBEKAR 

30.  2251064141 BPCC101 16144 VIJAYAN MAHESH 

31.  2251172824 BPCC101 16144 SAVITA KRUSHNA NAIK 

32.  2251172866 BPCC101 16144 RANGREJI ANAHITA JOHN 

33.  2251172887 BPCC101 16144 SHAIKH SHAHEEN KHATOON 

34.  2251172892 BPCC101 16144 BINVADE VAISHNAVI NAMDEV 

35.  2251172927 BPCC101 16144 KETAKI RAJENDRA PATHAK 

36.  2251172948 BPCC101 16144 NEHA CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI 

37.  2251296281 BPCC101 16144 DHRUV RAY 

38.  2251547941 BPCC101 16144 SULTANSAHEB 

39.  2251547999 BPCC101 16144 SHRADDHA DATTATRAY PHULARI 

40.  2251548043 BPCC101 16144 OSKAR PETER BARNARD 

41.  2251548167 BPCC101 16144 UTPAT SAKSHI SACHIN 

42.  2251548260 BPCC101 16144 SAHIL KESHAV DEORE 

43.  2251548399 BPCC101 16144 TEJAL DEVRE 

44.  2251548486 BPCC101 16144 ARPITA GHATNEKAR 

45.  2251548594 BPCC101 16144 KRISHNAVENI JADHAV 

46.  2251548830 BPCC101 16144 SWARUPA SANTOSH BHALE 

47.  2251548932 BPCC101 16144 PRAVIN RAJAN NIRMAL 

48.  2251549060 BPCC101 16144 DHANASHRI VIJAYSING PATIL 

49.  2251549219 BPCC101 16144 MADHURA BHARAM 

50.  2251549271 BPCC101 16144 AARYA SWAPNIL BOROLE 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:27/04/2023 & 28/04/2023  

BATCH NO 04 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2251642342 BPCC101 16144 MARIYA MITHI 

2.  2251714273 BPCC101 16144 MEHER SONDHI 

3.  2251741880 BPCC101 16144 ANAMIKA SHRIKRISHNA DESHPANDE 

4.  2251742001 BPCC101 16144 PRIYA RAMSWARUP JANGID 

5.  2252028560 BPCC101 16144 ANTOINETTE FERNANDES 

6.  2252415472 BPCC101 16144 TITHI DAS 

7.  2252416123 BPCC101 16144 BHAVESH BADGUJAR 

8.  2252479250 BPCC101 16144 GOURIE KULKARNI 

9.  2252487955 BPCC101 16144 PRANALI RAJENDRA KHILARI 

10.  2252488294 BPCC101 16144 RASHMI KUMARI 

11.  2252564481 BPCC101 16144 PADMAJA SUNIL SAWANT 

12.  2252564537 BPCC101 16144 ASMITA SURESH PADE 

13.  2252564898 BPCC101 16144 PUSPALATA DAS 

14.  2252566458 BPCC101 16144 NEVGI ANUSHKA HARSHAVADAN 

15.  2252575927 BPCC101 16144 KHYATI MAHESH DAWARA 

16.  2252589031 BPCC101 16144 SHWETA CHATTERJEE 

17.  2252610843 BPCC101 16144 RADNYEE DEEPAK HAVALE 

18.  2252664921 BPCC101 16144 PARTH ASHOK CHAPE 

19.  2252705240 BPCC101 16144 KHARADE NANDINI MOHAN 

20.  2252866141 BPCC101 16144 RITIKA TIWARI 

21.  2252867106 BPCC101 16144 VIVEK S. 

22.  2252869048 BPCC101 16144 PRIYAMVADA NITIN NILE 

23.  2252874846 BPCC101 16144 CHRISTINA YESUDASS 

24.  2252955064 BPCC101 16144 DIKSHA GUPTA 

25.  2253014807 BPCC101 16144 SHAIKH BILAL SALIM 

26.  2253015824 BPCC101 16144 KULKARNI PRACHI RAJU 

27.  2253050912 BPCC101 16144 SHRIRAM GAJANAN KULKARNI 

28.  2253184721 BPCC101 16144 AHIWALE ANUJA DIPAK 

29.  2253222143 BPCC101 16144 PRACHI DEVENDRA LALBEGI 

30.  2253276350 BPCC101 16144 RENJU FRANCIS 

31.  2253277640 BPCC101 16144 DISHA MAHESHCHANDRA BHATT 

32.  2253335664 BPCC101 16144 PARTH PRASAD KULKARNI 

33.  2253385372 BPCC101 16144 AKSHATA UMESH KUMBHAR 

34.  2253385515 BPCC101 16144 SINGH SHARADADEVI KAMALAPRASAD 

35.  2253416257 BPCC101 16144 SHRAVANI DINESH SASANE 

36.  2253575881 BPCC101 16144 TUKARAM RAMCHANDRA SATRE 

37.  2253674328 BPCC101 16144 IRA ANTIL 

38.  2253779400 BPCC101 16144 BINNY MAMMEN ABRAHAM 

39.  2253849940 BPCC101 16144 VINAYAK JADHAV 

40.  2253849998 BPCC101 16144 OLIVER JOSEPH 

41.  2254031769 BPCC101 16144 JASMIN SAYYADHUSEN SAYYAD 

42.  2254103405 BPCC101 16144 JAGDALE AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA 

43.  2254165834 BPCC101 16144 ARUN PRAKASH 

44.  2254194977 BPCC101 16144 RUCHI DIMRI 

45.  2254195320 BPCC101 16144 NIKHIL SOMNATH PUNDE 

46.  2254433114 BPCC101 16144 MIHIKA ARUN GAJBHIYE 

47.  2254535950 BPCC101 16144 WADKAR PRACHITI JAIPRAKASH 

48.  2254942467 BPCC101 16144 EESHA JAY KINKER 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:29/04/2023 & 01/05/2023  

BATCH NO 01 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2200322780 BPCC103 16144 SURBHI TRILOK SACHDEV 

2.  2200354108 BPCC103 16144 PARIKH MADHURI OMPRAKASH 

3.  2200677630 BPCC103 16144 RUGVED RAMAKANT JOSHI 

4.  2200006165 BPCC103 16144 MAYUR DNYANESHWAR GAIKWAD 

5.  2200006191 BPCC103 16144 ISHA ROHAN KULKARNI 

6.  2200040690 BPCC103 16144 PRIYA KULKARNI 

7.  2200070360 BPCC103 16144 GANESH RAJESH AGARKAR 

8.  2200072130 BPCC103 16144 AAMIR ISAK SHAIKH 

9.  2200097170 BPCC103 16144 SIDDHARTH VERMA 

10.  2200098011 BPCC103 16144 TEJASHREE ANIL GULWADE 

11.  2200098372 BPCC103 16144 SAJWANI PUSHPRAJ DONGRE 

12.  2200158466 BPCC103 16144 NIDHI PATWARDHAN 

13.  2200189169 BPCC103 16144 CHAITRALI KALIDAS PILLEWAR 

14.  2200215118 BPCC103 16144 ANINDYA MAITRA 

15.  2200249479 BPCC103 16144 JUILEE ABHIJEET SHRINGARPURE 

16.  2200282570 BPCC103 16144 KRUTIKA DILEEP UGHADE 

17.  2200322116 BPCC103 16144 KAULAPURE PAVAN PANDURANG 

18.  2200355655 BPCC103 16144 PRITIKA ARORA 

19.  2200385650 BPCC103 16144 AVINASH GOVIND CHILVERI 

20.  2200477587 BPCC103 16144 SUDHIR VASANT MANAGULI 

21.  2200574627 BPCC103 16144 KHANDAIT GANESH DIPAK 

22.  2200575813 BPCC103 16144 DEEPALI PAWAR 

23.  2200606560 BPCC103 16144 KRUSHNA CHANDRAKANT MUNDANKAR 

24.  2200641387 BPCC103 16144 CHIRANJEET KUMAR PAINE 

25.  2200715509 BPCC103 16144 SANGAVE MANASI PRAKASH 

26.  2200748884 BPCC103 16144 VARUN JITENDRA SOVANI 

27.  2200749129 BPCC103 16144 RIDDHI NANDKUMAR KALATE 

28.  2200764015 BPCC103 16144 DEVESH SINHA 

29.  2200777769 BPCC103 16144 SUGANDHA LEEKHA 

30.  2200850730 BPCC103 16144 ANKUR PRIYAM 

31.  2200850828 BPCC103 16144 VAISHNAVI RAJENDRA SONI 

32.  2200850896 BPCC103 16144 SOUMI BANERJEE 

33.  2200850920 BPCC103 16144 GAIKWAD ANUJA RAJESH 

34.  2200850999 BPCC103 16144 YASHWARDHAN JITENDRA DESALE 

35.  2200851064 BPCC103 16144 NEHA  GUJRANI 

36.  2200976539 BPCC103 16144 PUNAM GULAB GIRASE 

37.  2201012326 BPCC103 16144 SANIKA PATOLE 

38.  2201030192 BPCC103 16144 BHOLE GAURAV PRABHAKAR 

39.  2201030510 BPCC103 16144 PRACHI DILIP DALU 

40.  2201046012 BPCC103 16144 SANTOSH DATTATRAY BHOSALE 

41.  2201505024 BPCC103 16144 PENKAR SIDDHARTH BABAN 

42.  2201590140 BPCC103 16144 NEELAM ANANDRAO PATIL 

43.  2251009756 BPCC103 16144 JAGANNATH SAKHARAM SURYAWANSHI 

44.  2250189360 BPCC103 16144 AAYUSHI 

45.  2250022711 BPCC103 16144 JOEL JOHN ALPHONSO 

46.  2251064141 BPCC103 16144 VIJAYAN MAHESH 

47.  2250004066 BPCC103 16144 DURMESH 

48.  2250127902 BPCC103 16144 DEEP VASWANI 

49.  2250236987 BPCC103 16144 ANSHUL WAGHMARE 

50.  2250035241 BPCC103 16144 PAGARE PRIYANKA SUDHAKAR 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:06/05/2023 & 08/05/2023  

BATCH NO 02 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2250997287 BPCC103 16144 DEEPA SHERIN 

2.  2250067932 BPCC103 16144 ADITTI 

3.  2250187901 BPCC103 16144 HARSHVARDHAN YADAV 

4.  2250666972 BPCC103 16144 SWATI SAHEBRAO KAPURE 

5.  2250715634 BPCC103 16144 HARISH RAJASEKARAN LALAPETH 

6.  2252589031 BPCC103 16144 SHWETA CHATTERJEE 

7.  2250095831 BPCC103 16144 HAMENGAMON KHARSYNNIANG 

8.  2251009680 BPCC103 16144 ASHADULLA KHAN 

9.  2250235980 BPCC103 16144 AMISHA JADHAV 

10.  2250138194 BPCC103 16144 ANANYA SATISH SARATHY 

11.  2250212270 BPCC103 16144 SUYASH SADASHIV RAHEGAONKAR 

12.  2250136566 BPCC103 16144 SANADE SHAILESH MANOHAR 

13.  2250136015 BPCC103 16144 HEMLATA PANDURANG GAIKWAD 

14.  2250190417 BPCC103 16144 AJINKYA PATALE 

15.  2250235363 BPCC103 16144 DESHPANDE NEERJA SHIRISH 

16.  2251009632 BPCC103 16144 SHRIKANT VINAY SWAMI 

17.  2250230551 BPCC103 16144 ARUNDHATI CHANDRASEKHAR 

18.  2251009592 BPCC103 16144 RUTIK BHAURAO SONAWANE 

19.  2250186989 BPCC103 16144 SMITA SHIVAJIRAO CHAVAN 

20.  2250303154 BPCC103 16144 ANANYA DAMODARAN 

21.  2251009524 BPCC103 16144 SUSHMANJALI KANAJAM 

22.  2250186464 BPCC103 16144 OSHIN TYAGI 

23.  2251009479 BPCC103 16144 KHUSHEE LAXMIKANT PANJABI 

24.  2251009442 BPCC103 16144 YASH RAJENDRA YADAV 

25.  2250211802 BPCC103 16144 AAYUSH PANDE 

26.  2250234900 BPCC103 16144 TABE AUDUMBAR REVANSIDDHA 

27.  2250234541 BPCC103 16144 SALONI SAHEBRAO GAIKWAD 

28.  2250666782 BPCC103 16144 NERALKAR TANAYA ANANT 

29.  2251009397 BPCC103 16144 SATYAM ANUP MALVIYA 

30.  2251549271 BPCC103 16144 AARYA SWAPNIL BOROLE 

31.  2250287710 BPCC103 16144 POOJA GAJANAN PHADATARE 

32.  2250299028 BPCC103 16144 NEERAV ANILKUMAR PILLAI 

33.  2250392022 BPCC103 16144 KHANDARE NAGSEN SUBHASH 

34.  2250502182 BPCC103 16144 ASHWIN RAMESH IYER 

35.  2250365325 BPCC103 16144 ANANYA GOSWAMI 

36.  2250666714 BPCC103 16144 PRASHANT NAIK 

37.  2250361802 BPCC103 16144 BHADGAONKAR GAURI RAJENDRA 

38.  2250361438 BPCC103 16144 SHATARUPA SARKER 

39.  2250360806 BPCC103 16144 PATWARDHAN AKANKSHA ARVIND 

40.  2251009308 BPCC103 16144 SURAJ MAHADEV JANRAV 

41.  2250359641 BPCC103 16144 ROHAN MAHADEV RATHOD 

42.  2250387181 BPCC103 16144 HEMANT PANDEY 

43.  2250666632 BPCC103 16144 PRATIK LONDHE 

44.  2250386333 BPCC103 16144 SEEJA C CHACKO 

45.  2253050912 BPCC103 16144 SHRIRAM GAJANAN KULKARNI 

46.  2251549219 BPCC103 16144 MADHURA BHARAM 

47.  2250498483 BPCC103 16144 SAMRUDDHI SACHIN GADAGE 

48.  2250496222 BPCC103 16144 ASHUTOSH VITTHALRAO JADHAV 

49.  2250492119 BPCC103 16144 MAAHI PARAG SAXENA 

50.  2250666587 BPCC103 16144 DIVYA ABRAHAM 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:09/05/2023 & 10/05/2023  

BATCH NO 03 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2250666550 BPCC103 16144 SHREYAS RAVINDRA DEGLOORKAR 

2.  2250666545 BPCC103 16144 PRAJAY NATH 

3.  2250666503 BPCC103 16144 MADGE SHWETA SHASHANK 

4.  2250666400 BPCC103 16144 SHUBHADA  BERAD 

5.  2250666360 BPCC103 16144 SABURI VASANT NIKAM 

6.  2250666355 BPCC103 16144 NIRMALA 

7.  2250666334 BPCC103 16144 STUTI TRIPATHI 

8.  2250695688 BPCC103 16144 MIHIKA LELE 

9.  2251009191 BPCC103 16144 ATHARVA ANIL PAWAR 

10.  2252610843 BPCC103 16144 RADNYEE DEEPAK HAVALE 

11.  2252028560 BPCC103 16144 ANTOINETTE FERNANDES 

12.  2250666191 BPCC103 16144 RANDAD GAURI ASHISHJI 

13.  2251063171 BPCC103 16144 ARTH ULKESH SHEMBEKAR 

14.  2251714273 BPCC103 16144 MEHER SONDHI 

15.  2250995788 BPCC103 16144 CHAUHAN KALPANA RANVIR 

16.  2252955064 BPCC103 16144 DIKSHA GUPTA 

17.  2250666123 BPCC103 16144 SAGAR JAYVANT DUDHBAVANE 

18.  2250666083 BPCC103 16144 CHANDRAPRAKASH NAMDEV PAWALE 

19.  2252479250 BPCC103 16144 GOURIE KULKARNI 

20.  2251009083 BPCC103 16144 HARSHAL JAYAWANT 

21.  2250691527 BPCC103 16144 RONAN DLIMA 

22.  2251009020 BPCC103 16144 ARADHANA PRAMOD KHARAT 

23.  2250988876 BPCC103 16144 DYUMANWANSHI SUPOSHPANI ARYA 

24.  2251008929 BPCC103 16144 SIDDIQUI RUQAIYA FATEMA 

25.  2251008868 BPCC103 16144 RUTUJA VASANT TAMBEKAR 

26.  2251008826 BPCC103 16144 VINEET SHARMA 

27.  2251008770 BPCC103 16144 SANKET SUBHASH BARGE 

28.  2254942467 BPCC103 16144 EESHA JAY KINKER 

29.  2251008641 BPCC103 16144 MISBA MAJID KHAN 

30.  2251008554 BPCC103 16144 SAWARKAR VAISHNAVI PRALHAD 

31.  2251549060 BPCC103 16144 DHANASHRI VIJAYSING PATIL 

32.  2251008507 BPCC103 16144 NIKITA LAXMAN RATHOD 

33.  2254535950 BPCC103 16144 WADKAR PRACHITI JAIPRAKASH 

34.  2251296281 BPCC103 16144 DHRUV RAY 

35.  2251008385 BPCC103 16144 EKTA BURMAN 

36.  2251008359 BPCC103 16144 SHINDE ANANTA BABAN 

37.  2251008322 BPCC103 16144 PURNENDU MOHAN PANDEY 

38.  2251172948 BPCC103 16144 NEHA CHANDRAKANT KULKARNI 

39.  2251172927 BPCC103 16144 KETAKI RAJENDRA PATHAK 

40.  2251008301 BPCC103 16144 SNEHAL SHEKHAR BELHEKAR 

41.  2251008277 BPCC103 16144 SHINDE ISHITA DNYANESHWAR 

42.  2251008235 BPCC103 16144 RALE SHARAYU VIRENDRA 

43.  2252874846 BPCC103 16144 CHRISTINA YESUDASS 

44.  2251008220 BPCC103 16144 DHANASHREE R DAHITNEKAR 

45.  2251172892 BPCC103 16144 BINVADE VAISHNAVI NAMDEV 

46.  2252664921 BPCC103 16144 PARTH ASHOK CHAPE 

47.  2251008214 BPCC103 16144 KEDAR SURESHAPPA POPADE 

48.  2251008153 BPCC103 16144 MANE DNYANADA PRAKASH 

49.  2251172887 BPCC103 16144 SHAIKH SHAHEEN KHATOON 

50.  2251172866 BPCC103 16144 RANGREJI ANAHITA JOHN 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:11/05/2023 & 12/05/2023  

BATCH NO 04 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2252575927 BPCC103 16144 KHYATI MAHESH DAWARA 

2.  2251172824 BPCC103 16144 SAVITA KRUSHNA NAIK 

3.  2251548932 BPCC103 16144 PRAVIN RAJAN NIRMAL 

4.  2251548830 BPCC103 16144 SWARUPA SANTOSH BHALE 

5.  2251642342 BPCC103 16144 MARIYA MITHI 

6.  2251548594 BPCC103 16144 KRISHNAVENI JADHAV 

7.  2251548486 BPCC103 16144 ARPITA GHATNEKAR 

8.  2251548399 BPCC103 16144 TEJAL DEVRE 

9.  2251548260 BPCC103 16144 SAHIL KESHAV DEORE 

10.  2251548167 BPCC103 16144 UTPAT SAKSHI SACHIN 

11.  2251548043 BPCC103 16144 OSKAR PETER BARNARD 

12.  2251547999 BPCC103 16144 SHRADDHA DATTATRAY PHULARI 

13.  2251547941 BPCC103 16144 SULTANSAHEB 

14.  2251742001 BPCC103 16144 PRIYA RAMSWARUP JANGID 

15.  2252566458 BPCC103 16144 NEVGI ANUSHKA HARSHAVADAN 

16.  2251741880 BPCC103 16144 ANAMIKA SHRIKRISHNA DESHPANDE 

17.  2252488294 BPCC103 16144 RASHMI KUMARI 

18.  2252487955 BPCC103 16144 PRANALI RAJENDRA KHILARI 

19.  2252416123 BPCC103 16144 BHAVESH BADGUJAR 

20.  2252415472 BPCC103 16144 TITHI DAS 

21.  2253015824 BPCC103 16144 KULKARNI PRACHI RAJU 

22.  2252564898 BPCC103 16144 PUSPALATA DAS 

23.  2252564537 BPCC103 16144 ASMITA SURESH PADE 

24.  2252564481 BPCC103 16144 PADMAJA SUNIL SAWANT 

25.  2253184721 BPCC103 16144 AHIWALE ANUJA DIPAK 

26.  2252869048 BPCC103 16144 PRIYAMVADA NITIN NILE 

27.  2252705240 BPCC103 16144 KHARADE NANDINI MOHAN 

28.  2252867106 BPCC103 16144 VIVEK S. 

29.  2252866141 BPCC103 16144 RITIKA TIWARI 

30.  2253014807 BPCC103 16144 SHAIKH BILAL SALIM 

31.  2253416257 BPCC103 16144 SHRAVANI DINESH SASANE 

32.  2253674328 BPCC103 16144 IRA ANTIL 

33.  2253222143 BPCC103 16144 PRACHI DEVENDRA LALBEGI 

34.  2253277640 BPCC103 16144 DISHA MAHESHCHANDRA BHATT 

35.  2253276350 BPCC103 16144 RENJU FRANCIS 

36.  2253335664 BPCC103 16144 PARTH PRASAD KULKARNI 

37.  2253385515 BPCC103 16144 SINGH SHARADADEVI KAMALAPRASAD 

38.  2253385372 BPCC103 16144 AKSHATA UMESH KUMBHAR 

39.  2253575881 BPCC103 16144 TUKARAM RAMCHANDRA SATRE 

40.  2254031769 BPCC103 16144 JASMIN SAYYADHUSEN SAYYAD 

41.  2253779400 BPCC103 16144 BINNY MAMMEN ABRAHAM 

42.  2253849998 BPCC103 16144 OLIVER JOSEPH 

43.  2253849940 BPCC103 16144 VINAYAK JADHAV 

44.  2254195320 BPCC103 16144 NIKHIL SOMNATH PUNDE 

45.  2254103405 BPCC103 16144 JAGDALE AKSHAY RAMCHANDRA 

46.  2254165834 BPCC103 16144 ARUN PRAKASH 

47.  2254194977 BPCC103 16144 RUCHI DIMRI 

48.  2254433114 BPCC103 16144 MIHIKA ARUN GAJBHIYE 

 

 

 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:13/05/2023 & 15/05/2023  

BATCH NO 01 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2000955035 BPCC110 16144 SAURAV DEB ROY 

2.  2001239020 BPCC110 16144 MANTRI YUKTA RAJESH 

3.  2003170160 BPCC110 16144 MATHEW T VARGHESE 

4.  2003211802 BPCC110 16144 ANAM SANIA MD ARSHAD 

5.  2003308686 BPCC110 16144 ANISHA AJAY MANE 

6.  2003309002 BPCC110 16144 TASNEEM ABIZER KABIRA 

7.  2003599339 BPCC110 16144 NIKITA KHAKURDIKAR 

8.  2003683368 BPCC110 16144 PARGHANE ANURAG GULAB 

9.  2004078926 BPCC110 16144 ARCHITA SAMEER REDKAR 

10.  2004344820 BPCC110 16144 HARSHWARDHAN 

11.  2004791393 BPCC110 16144 DESHMUKH SAMAIKA 

12.  2004791773 BPCC110 16144 PATEL MANTASHA TAHNIYAT 

13.  2005295886 BPCC110 16144 SHIRISH MURLIDHAR KAMTHE 

14.  2005701809 BPCC110 16144 SHEETAL SHARMA 

15.  2005976679 BPCC110 16144 SUSHIL SHANKAR MODI 

16.  2100033892 BPCC110 16144 MINIYAR YASH BIPIN 

17.  2100034440 BPCC110 16144 SHRUTI SHARMA 

18.  2100083506 BPCC110 16144 SHITAL SHAMSUNDAR MOHADE 

19.  2100225621 BPCC110 16144 VIPUL JAYANT DASTANE 

20.  2100529096 BPCC110 16144 RASHIDA KHUZAIMA EZZI 

21.  2100746281 BPCC110 16144 VIDYA C 

22.  2100780476 BPCC110 16144 AASKTI 

23.  2100906672 BPCC110 16144 PRAJAKTA SHRIRAM WADKAR 

24.  2101049086 BPCC110 16144 AVANTIKA PANDYA 

25.  2101272171 BPCC110 16144 RASHIDA FIROZ MERCHANT 

26.  2101432958 BPCC110 16144 RACHEL PRIYANKA ANTHONY 

27.  2101476405 BPCC110 16144 LAKHON KYNDIAH 

28.  2101567932 BPCC110 16144 SHRUTI ASHOK UTKHEDE 

29.  2101583424 BPCC110 16144 RAJENDRA PARISA BHORE 

30.  2101584457 BPCC110 16144 POURNIMA GIRI 

31.  2101685719 BPCC110 16144 HIMALI SHAH 

32.  2105127361 BPCC110 16144 SHASHI KUMARI 

33.  2105177850 BPCC110 16144 DIPTEE SUBHASH SAWANT 

34.  2105321422 BPCC110 16144 PRECILLA PRABHUDAS 

35.  2105336079 BPCC110 16144 RANI DIWAKAR DEVKULE 

36.  2105373724 BPCC110 16144 GAURI RANGNATH SALUNKE 

37.  2105607102 BPCC110 16144 PRERNA JHA 

38.  2105611653 BPCC110 16144 FAZIL D 

39.  2105731371 BPCC110 16144 SHRUTI SINHA 

40.  2105762979 BPCC110 16144 ARJUN CM 

41.  2105944335 BPCC110 16144 NIRANJAN PATANE 

42.  2106125569 BPCC110 16144 KIMAYA SUDHIR JAGTAP 

43.  2106292015 BPCC110 16144 MEENA CHOUDHARY 

44.  2106376116 BPCC110 16144 NISHIGANDHA DHAPKAS 

45.  2106405528 BPCC110 16144 SWATI RAHUL VARADKAR 

46.  2106528760 BPCC110 16144 SHIFA M HANIF SHAIKH 

47.  2106529935 BPCC110 16144 ATHULRAJ P 

48.  2106530643 BPCC110 16144 SURAJ P 

49.  2106569774 BPCC110 16144 KOTE SRISHTI SHATRUNJAY 

50.  2106639589 BPCC110 16144 OMKAR ASHOK MANE 



 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:16/05/2023 & 17/05/2023  

BATCH NO 02 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2106639779 BPCC110 16144 FERNANDES MARTIN FRANCIS 

2.  2106676480 BPCC110 16144 SHAIKH JUVERIYA ZUBER 

3.  2106890995 BPCC110 16144 DIVYA 

4.  2106893968 BPCC110 16144 SHRADDHA BALKRISHNA HUDALE 

5.  2106894368 BPCC110 16144 MAIMUNISSA ASLAM SAYYAD 

6.  2106947405 BPCC110 16144 GANESH KANTU PAWAR 

7.  2107005491 BPCC110 16144 SHREYA SANCHETI 
8.  2107076324 BPCC110 16144 SHIVRAJ SANJAY KHUPASE 

9.  2107219580 BPCC110 16144 DAPHNE DAWSON 

10.  2107531768 BPCC110 16144 HARSHAD SONAWANE 

11.  2107531840 BPCC110 16144 DUTHADE SANCHI KISHOR 

12.  2107532091 BPCC110 16144 NITESH NARENDRA MORE 

13.  2107791169 BPCC110 16144 NAWLE NANDINI ANANT 

14.  2107817746 BPCC110 16144 ARBAZ KHAN 

15.  2107817896 BPCC110 16144 PANDIT VAISHNAVI HEMANT 

16.  2107818022 BPCC110 16144 AVHAD SAGAR SANTOSH 

17.  2107853229 BPCC110 16144 THORAT CHINMAYEE GAJANAN 

18.  2108130965 BPCC110 16144 PRANJAL PARASHARAM SHAHAPURKAR 

19.  2108132696 BPCC110 16144 SATWAJ SANJAY BHARATI 
20.  2108134493 BPCC110 16144 SHAIKH SHAGUFTA AEMAN 

21.  2108257707 BPCC110 16144 SREEMOYEE MAJUMDAR 

22.  2108644820 BPCC110 16144 SEEMA MAHENDRAKUMAR PANDE 

23.  2108689275 BPCC110 16144 VARUN VINOD ARORA 

24.  2108694121 BPCC110 16144 AAROHI ANIL LIMAYE 

25.  2108732005 BPCC110 16144 PRAKHAR PANDEY 

26.  2108769350 BPCC110 16144 VARSHA SHARMA 

27.  2109005361 BPCC110 16144 KAZI RABIYA BASHEER AHMAD 

28.  2109137199 BPCC110 16144 SANIYA MUSHTAK SHAIKH 

29.  2109400509 BPCC110 16144 ANOUSHKA PRAKASH BAWDHANE 

30.  2109401254 BPCC110 16144 AFREEN SADIK SHAIKH 

31.  2109610763 BPCC110 16144 NIKITA SAMPATSINGH RAJPUROHIT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:18/05/2023 & 19/05/2023  

BATCH NO 01 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2000642719 BPCC112 16144 SUMIT KUMAR SONI 
2.  2001311931 BPCC112 16144 HARSHAD SADASHIV CHAVAN 

3.  2001830264 BPCC112 16144 KARAN CHUGH 

4.  2002506727 BPCC112 16144 PAGEDAR AAKANKSHA S 

5.  2002508139 BPCC112 16144 ANUJA GADAKH 

6.  2002508165 BPCC112 16144 SUDHARANI ASHOK MANE 

7.  2002508653 BPCC112 16144 HRIDAY SANJAY KANAKIA 

8.  2002541013 BPCC112 16144 DSOUZA JOSLYN MARIO 

9.  2002582476 BPCC112 16144 ANANTHU PAUL 

10.  2002825600 BPCC112 16144 AASHAYA VEDANTI 
11.  2003063813 BPCC112 16144 JAGTAP  NIKITA  RAVINDRA 

12.  2003164758 BPCC112 16144 PATKI SHRAVANI RAVIKANT 

13.  2003274890 BPCC112 16144 ISHA BAPAT 

14.  2003468848 BPCC112 16144 ZUCHUMBENI N. JUNGIO 

15.  2003469016 BPCC112 16144 HAFIZ NASIR AHMED YADGIR 

16.  2003489687 BPCC112 16144 DEODHAR SONIA SANJAY 

17.  2003489990 BPCC112 16144 RUDRA PRADEEP MALUNJKAR 

18.  2003534702 BPCC112 16144 AMIL SOLANKE 

19.  2003597613 BPCC112 16144 BHAVANA MADANKUMAR JHA 

20.  2003599067 BPCC112 16144 RUGVEDA SHRINIWAS DONGARE 

21.  2003656887 BPCC112 16144 JANHAVI AMIT CHAUDHARI 
22.  2003780666 BPCC112 16144 SONTAKKE KSHITIJ SATISH 

23.  2003782782 BPCC112 16144 BHATU DAGDU DEVRE 

24.  2004379344 BPCC112 16144 SEEMA ATRE 

25.  2004595805 BPCC112 16144 SHUBHANGI JAIN 

26.  2005294339 BPCC112 16144 JAMDAR MILAN SAKHARAM 

27.  2005564049 BPCC112 16144 MAHIMA MANU DASWANI 
28.  2006043873 BPCC112 16144 SMITA ASHOK KUDTADKAR 

29.  2006819463 BPCC112 16144 BARGE ATHARVA RAMESH 

30.  2006919890 BPCC112 16144 MRUNMAI RAMCHANDRA MAHADIK 

31.  2006952861 BPCC112 16144 KAJAL 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY, 
REGIONAL CENTRE PUNE STUDY CENTRE 16144, 

PRACTICAL BA (CBCS )-(PSYCHOLOGY) 

DATE:20/05/2023 & 21/05/2023  

BATCH NO 01 TIME:- 11.00 AM TO 06.00 PM 

Sr.No Enrollment 
Number 

Course Counselling 
Center 

Name of the Learner 

1.  2000642719 BPCC114 16144 SUMIT KUMAR SONI 
2.  2001311931 BPCC114 16144 HARSHAD SADASHIV CHAVAN 

3.  2001830264 BPCC114 16144 KARAN CHUGH 

4.  2002506727 BPCC114 16144 PAGEDAR AAKANKSHA S 

5.  2002508139 BPCC114 16144 ANUJA GADAKH 

6.  2002508165 BPCC114 16144 SUDHARANI ASHOK MANE 

7.  2002508653 BPCC114 16144 HRIDAY SANJAY KANAKIA 

8.  2002541013 BPCC114 16144 DSOUZA JOSLYN MARIO 

9.  2002582476 BPCC114 16144 ANANTHU PAUL 

10.  2002825600 BPCC114 16144 AASHAYA VEDANTI 
11.  2003063813 BPCC114 16144 JAGTAP  NIKITA  RAVINDRA 

12.  2003164758 BPCC114 16144 PATKI SHRAVANI RAVIKANT 

13.  2003274890 BPCC114 16144 ISHA BAPAT 

14.  2003468848 BPCC114 16144 ZUCHUMBENI N. JUNGIO 

15.  2003469016 BPCC114 16144 HAFIZ NASIR AHMED YADGIR 

16.  2003489687 BPCC114 16144 DEODHAR SONIA SANJAY 

17.  2003489990 BPCC114 16144 RUDRA PRADEEP MALUNJKAR 

18.  2003534702 BPCC114 16144 AMIL SOLANKE 

19.  2003597613 BPCC114 16144 BHAVANA MADANKUMAR JHA 

20.  2003599067 BPCC114 16144 RUGVEDA SHRINIWAS DONGARE 

21.  2003656887 BPCC114 16144 JANHAVI AMIT CHAUDHARI 
22.  2003780666 BPCC114 16144 SONTAKKE KSHITIJ SATISH 

23.  2003782782 BPCC114 16144 BHATU DAGDU DEVRE 

24.  2004379344 BPCC114 16144 SEEMA ATRE 

25.  2004595805 BPCC114 16144 SHUBHANGI JAIN 

26.  2005294339 BPCC114 16144 JAMDAR MILAN SAKHARAM 

27.  2005564049 BPCC114 16144 MAHIMA MANU DASWANI 
28.  2006043873 BPCC114 16144 SMITA ASHOK KUDTADKAR 

29.  2006819463 BPCC114 16144 BARGE ATHARVA RAMESH 

30.  2006919890 BPCC114 16144 MRUNMAI RAMCHANDRA MAHADIK 

31.  2006952861 BPCC114 16144 KAJAL 

 

  Instructions please follow all learner.  (Sunday off ) 
1. Attendance compulsory for first class. 
2. Compulsory attendance theory part and practical part as well. 
3. Practical’s you have to attend written exam as well viva. 
4. On exam day you have to present full practical with  subject. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


